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 Cleburne Yellow Jackets 

Swim Schedule 

2017 - 2018 

 

Date           Event    

Thursday, September 7 

 

Thursday, September 21 

Intrasquad Meet 

 

Dual Vs.Crowley @ Splash Station 

Thursday, October 5 

 

Mansfield Double Dual Meet @ MISD 

Natatorium  

 

Thursday, October 19 

 
 

Tri-met vs. Waco Midway & Burleson @ 

Splash Station 

Saturday, November 11 Cougar Classic @ LISD Aquatic Center 

 

Thursday, November 30 

 

Tri-Meet vs. Granbury and Aledo @ Hood 
County YMCA 

Saturday, December 7-9 

 

TISCA @ Bruce Eubanks Natatorium 

Saturday, January 13 

 

Winter Invite @ Wilkerson-Grienes 

 

Thursday, January 18 District @ Mansfield Natatorium 

Friday-Saturday, February 2-3 Regionals @ Mansfield Natatorium 

Friday – Saturday, February 16 - 17  State @ UT Natatorium  

 


